
1 VAA 9/9/2019 

2 DER 7/4/2012 

3 BAB 7/12/2015 

4 BAB 5/1/2011 

5 VAN 2/21/2016 

6 COA 10/06/2011 

7 COA 11/10/2014 

8 NOR 2/7/2013 

9 CAL 8/11/2015 

10 HEI 4/6/2015 

11 MEN 5/6/2015 

12 LIN 4/13/2011 

13 MIE 5/8/2018 

14 POR 8/15/2008 

15 POR 11/2/2012 

16 POW 5/31/2014 

17 HEI 5/28/2018 

18 KEN 3/16/2013 
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Bus Lottery Results for Delta Elementary Charter School 2024-2025 

Please look for student LAST name and route they were assigned. If your student was on the Free 

and Reduced Lunch Program (FRMP) in the 2023-2024 school year, you qualify for a discount under 

bus category FRMP. Keep in mind there are no pro-rated rates or refunds. 

Payment Due Dates: August 1st, November 1st, and February 3rd, 2025 

61   

62   

63   

64   

65   

66   

67   

68   

69   

70   

71   

72   

73   

74   

75   

AM-A 



1 SAE 1/27/2017 

2 SAE 9/11/2019 

3 BAR 10/21/2013 

4 BAR 03/21/2016 

5 BAR 03/21/2016 

6 FUL 7/17/2015 

7 FUL 9/14/2017 

8 HAN 6/28/2019 

9 ULA 5/11/2019 

10 AHM 9/3/2012 

11 AHM 7/11/2014 

12 AHM 8/25/2018 

13 LAR 3/19/2019 

14 LAR 10/4/2016 

15 VAZ 1/31/2013 

16 GAM 9/2/2016 

17 WEE 6/9/2018 

18 WEE 5/3/2013 

19 SIM 5/19/2020 

20 PAN 10/12/2017 

21 CAR 2/4/2013 

22 CAR 7/8/2015 

23 KIE 1/8/2019 

24 KIE 1/8/2019 

25 HED 10/29/2015 

26 HED 4/26/2018 

27 STE 4/1/2015 

28 STE 8/20/2016 

29 STE 4/21/2020 

30 KEN 3/16/2020 

31 LYN  1/16/2018 

32 KESS 4/8/2017 

33 GRE 11/6/2019 

34 DEM 2/3/2015 

35 DEM 10/23/2017 

36 CHO 6/4/2014 

37 CHO 11/14/2019 

38 CHO 12/20/2019 

39 OST 1/4/2020 

40 RIL 3/26/2016 

41 SHO 10/16/2018 

42 COL 5/5/2016 

43 DAW 8/17/2016 

44 DIC 12/31/2015 

45 DIC 5/25/2018 

46 MCK 9/27/2018 

47 GUD 5/4/2015 

48 GUD 11/28/2017 

49 LIN 11/9/2013 

50 WHI 2/23/2018 

51 WEL 4/9/2014 

52 MIT 11/9/2013 

53 LEA 1/9/2019 

54 CAS 1/9/2015 

55 CAS 7/10/2018 

56 PUL 12/3/2015 

57 PUL 5/25/2018 

58 GAL 7/11/2015 

59 AAS 2/12/2014 

60 AAS 11/22/2016 

Bus Lottery Results for Delta Elementary Charter School 2024-2025 

Please look for student LAST name and route they were assigned. If your student was on the Free 

and Reduced Lunch Program (FRMP) in the 2023-24 school year, you qualify for a discount under 

bus category FRMP. Keep in mind there are no pro-rated rates or refunds. 

Payment Due Dates: August 1st, November 1st, and February 3rd, 2025 

61 AAS 10/12/2018 

62 DIA 3/31/2013 

63 GAR 10/19/2014 

64 FAR 2/14/2017 

65 FAR 11/20/2018 

66 COR 7/4/2014 

67 KAK 10/6/2012 

68 KAK 10/13/2013 

69 NAN 12/5/2014 

70 NAN 4/29/2016 

71 DES 11/23/2013 

72 MAR 8/30/2008 

73 REN 10/29/2019 

74   

75   

AM-B 



1 SAE 1/27/2017 

2 SAE 9/11/2019 

3 BAR 10/21/2013 

4 BAR 3/21/2016 

5 BAR 3/21/2016 

6 FUL 7/17/2015 

7 FUL 9/14/2017 

8 ULA 5/11/2019 

9 LAR 3/19/2019 

10 LAR 10/4/2016 

11 GAM 9/2/2016 

12 STE 4/1/2015 

13 STE 8/20/2016 

14 STE 4/21/2020 

15 KEN 3/16/2013 

16 GER 11/6/2019 

17 GRE 11/6/2019 

18 DEM 2/3/2015 

19 DEM 10/23/2017 

20 OST 1/14/2020 

21 SHO 10/16/2018 

22 DIC 12/31/2015 

23 DIC 5/25/2018 

24 CAR 2/4/2013 

25 CAR 7/8/2015 

26 KIE 1/8/2019 

27 MIE 5/8/2018 

28 MIE 11/2/2014 

29 MIT 11/9/2013 

30 CAS 1/9/2015 

31 CAS 7/1/2018 

32 DIA 3/31/2013 

33 GAR 10/19/2014 

34 FAR 2/14/2017 

35 FAR 11/20/2018 

36 COR 7/4/2014 

37 KAK 10/6/2012 

38 KAK 10/13/2013 

39 NAN 12/5/2014 

40 NAN 4/29/2016 

41 CAR 2/4/2013 

42 CAR 7/8/2015 

43 KIE 1/8/2019 

44 KIE 4/10/2014 

45 WHI 2/23/2013 

46 REN 10/29/2019 
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59   
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Bus Lottery Results for Delta Elementary Charter School 2024/2025 

Please look for student LAST name and route they were assigned. If your student was on the Free 

and Reduced Lunch Program (FRMP) in the 2023-2024 school year, you qualify for a discount under 

bus category FRMP. Keep in mind there are no pro-rated rates or refunds. 

Payment Due Dates: August 1st, November 1st, and February 3rd, 2025 
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PM-A 



1 AHM 9/3/202 

2 AHM 7/11/2014 

3 AHM 8/25/2018 

4 VAZ 1/31/2013 

5 WEE 6/9/2018 

6 WEE 5/3/2013 

7 SIM 5/19/2020 

8 PAN 10/12/2017 

9 VAA 9/9/2019 

10 HED 10/29/2015 

11 HED 4/26/2018 

12 LYN 1/16/2018 

13 KES 4/8/2017 

14 DER 7/4/2012 

15 CHO 6/4/2014 

16 CHO 11/4/2019 

17 CHO 12/20/2019 

18 RIL 3/26/2016 

19 BAB 7/12/2015 

20 BAB 5/1/2011 

21 COL 5/5/2016 

22 DAW 8/17/2016 

23 VAN 2/21/2016 

24 COA 10/6/2011 

25 COA 11/10/2014 

26 MAR 8/20/2008 

27 MCK 9/27/2018 

28 GUD 5/4/2015 

29 GUD 11/28/2017 

30 CAL 8/11/2015 

31 HEI 4/6/2015 

32 MEN 5/6/2016 

33 LIN 11/9/2013 

34 LIN 4/13/2011 

35 DES 11/23/2013 

36 WEL 4/9/2014 

37 LEA 1/9/2019 

38 PUL 12/3/2015 

39 PUL 5/25/2018 

40 GAL 7/11/2015 

41 AAS 2/12/2014 

42 AAS 11/22/2016 

43 AAS 10/12/2018 

44 POR 11/1/2012 

45 POR 8/15/2008 

46 HAN 6/28/2019 

47 POW 5/31/2014 
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Bus Lottery Results for Delta Elementary Charter School 2024/2025 

Please look for student name and route they were assigned. If your student was on the Free and Re-

duced Lunch Program (FRMP) in the 2023-2024 school year, you qualify for a discount under bus 

category FRMP. Keep in mind there are no pro-rated rates or refunds. 

Payment Due Dates: August 1st, November 1st, and February 3rd, 2025 
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Bus Lottery Results for Delta Elementary Charter School 2024/2025 

Please look for student name and route they were assigned. If your student was on the Free and Re-

duced Lunch Program (FRMP) in the 2023-2024 school year, you qualify for a discount under bus 

category FRMP. Keep in mind there are no pro-rated rates or refunds. 

Payment Due Dates: August 1st, November 1st, and February 3RD, 2025 

Wait List 


